315
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
VALVES, ELECTRIC
HONEYWELL ZONE & FAN COIL
VALVE BODY ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # Cv SIZE BODY
VCZAA1100
1/2''
Sweat
VCZBB1100 3.2 FPT
VCZAE1100 Inv Flare
VCZAL1100 4.7
3/4''
MPT
VCZAM1100 4.6 Sweat
VCZAR1100 6.6
1''
MPT
VCZAS1100 6.2 Sweat
VCZNB6100 3.7
1/2''
FPT
VCZMA6100 3.8 Sweat